OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 66 28,56 2,3109
2 64 28,93 2,2122
3 60 27,17 2,2083
4 70 33,26 2,1046
5 60 28,96 2,0718
6 53 26,94 1,9673
7 62 32,55 1,9048
8 62 33,24 1,8652
9 50 26,90 1,8587
10 51 27,82 1,8332
11 56 30,76 1,8205
12 58 33,97 1,7074
13 58 34,31 1,6905
14 40 27,28 1,4663
15 54 37,42 1,4431
16 39 27,44 1,4213
17 49 35,04 1,3984
18 37 26,89 1,3760
19 37 27,67 1,3372
20 39 30,19 1,2918
21 48 38,84 1,2358
22 28 22,82 1,2270
23 33 27,59 1,1961
24 62 61,30 1,0114
25 30 30,20 0,9934
26 27 30,97 0,8718
27 24 28,15 0,8526
28 24 28,90 0,8304
29 25 34,72 0,7200
30 24 36,58 0,6561
31 31 48,19 0,6433
32 27 45,38 0,5950
33 19 37,39 0,5082
34 33 66,07 0,4995
35 13 34,65 0,3752
36 14 42,21 0,3317
37 6 32,88 0,1825
38 2 22,03 0,0908
39 2 29,44 0,0679
40 3 47,15 0,0636
41 1 42,00 0,0238
42 0 27,76 0,0000
43 0 25,04 0,0000
44 0 25,01 0,0000
45 0 29,11 0,0000
46 0 28,50 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
67,0107
66,8920
63,7512
62,7574
59,5924
57,6970
56,4993
56,3028
55,5297
55,1460
51,7184
51,2059
44,4148
43,7122
43,0519
42,3589
41,6796
40,5047
39,1304
37,4347
37,1668
36,2305
30,6368
30,0903
26,4080
25,8253
25,1551
21,8109
19,8738
19,4858
18,0224
15,3925
15,1294
11,3646
10,0467

5,6275

2,7500

2,0578

1,9273

0,7212

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,73
95,56
91,07
89,65
85,13
82,42
80,71
80,43
79,33
78,78
73,88
73,15
63,45
62,45
61,50
60,51
59,54
57,86
55,90
53,48
53,10
51,76
43,77
42,99
37,73
36,89
35,94
31,16
28,39
27,84
25,75
21,99
21,61
16,24
14,35

7,90
3,93
2,94
2,75
1,03
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10874

3828
11570
11275

3404
11127

6992
11278

9604
11566
11575
11554
11234
11574
11481
11146
11466
11334
11572
11132
11537
11218
11465
11533
10549
11551
11475
11565
11576
11569
11151
11425
11573
11318
11479
11567
11251
11547
11490
11279
11226
11131
11120
11568
11314
11489

Name

Simutis, Karolis
Siuniakou, Andrei
Daunoravicius, Mantas
Prokharchyk, Volha
Kazanskis, Marius
Ivanauskas, Marius
Sinkevicius, Zydrunas
Jarasiunas, Saulius
Yakutik, Vitaly
Siniavskis, Vitoldas
Mankus, Edvardas
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Kincinas, Algirdas
Zukovskij, Artiom
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Karosas, Linas
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
SULGA, MARIUS
Kovalskis, Paulius
Okunev, Igor
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Grazulis, Andrius
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Burneika, Arvydas
LauriSas, Juras
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Liauksminas, Jonas
Orlovas, Gediminas
YU, GE

Girskas, Svajlnas
Krapavickas, Zilvinas
Baubinas, Ervinas
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Sokolskis, Linas
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Voveraitis, Valdas
Baranauskas, Alius
Stramkauskas, Valentas
Damasius, Gintaras
Daujotis, Sarunas
Zalpys, Andrius
Lauzonis, Tomas
Detiukevic, Oleg
Aleksandrovas, Sergéjus
Januska, Vigintas
Kuckailis, Ernestas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 27,64 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11427 Stancevicius, Antanas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 66 25,62 2,5761
2 54 28,22 1,9135
3 39 22,73 1,7158
4 54 37,05 1,4575
5 54 39,41 1,3702
6 54 40,28 1,3406
7 37 36,45 1,0151
8 33 33,75 0,9778
9 30 31,17 0,9625
10 30 66,93 0,4482
11 3 35,89 0,0836
12 0 18,64 0,0000
13 0 28,49 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
51,9960
46,6228
39,6040
37,2324
36,4282
27,5827
26,5689
26,1528
12,1796

2,2713

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,28
66,60
56,58
53,19
52,04
39,40
37,96
37,36
17,40

3,24
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11121
11210
11130
11548
11577
11525
11335
11450
11534
11206
11270
11108
10933

Name

Alisauskas, Rimantas
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Baksa, Giedrius
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Slatvickij, Konstantin
Beinoras, Augustas
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
JanceviCius, Algimantas
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Podsivalov, Artiom
Cimos, Lech

Velicko, Laurius

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 134 38,11 3,5161
2 150 43,30 3,4642
3 132 38,99 3,3855
4 142 42,04 3,3777
5 138 42,09 3,2787
6 142 46,52 3,0525
7 118 38,95 3,0295
8 134 44,60 3,0045
9 125 42,05 29727
10 138 52,23 2,6422
11 134 52,38 2,5582
12 120 47,02 2,5521
13 134 52,57 2,5490
14 126 49,80 2,5301
15 136 57,16 2,3793
16 91 39,86 2,2830
17 111 49,14 2,2589
18 132 58,49 2,2568
19 126 57,11 2,2063
20 108 50,88 2,1226
21 114 56,12 2,0314
22 120 59,42 2,0195
23 110 54,95 2,0018
24 132 66,32 1,9903
25 113 57,15 1,9773
26 119 63,35 1,8785
27 103 54,84 1,8782
28 136 73,16 1,8589
29 123 66,25 1,8566
30 92 49,70 1,8511
31 89 50,13 1,7754
32 107 61,39 1,7430
33 89 61,86 1,4387
34 105 75,02 1,3996
35 120 90,40 1,3274
36 82 62,30 1,3162
37 68 55,10 1,2341
38 70 56,98 1,2285
39 39 53,42 0,7301
40 34 52,24 0,6508
41 34 72,37 0,4698
42 23 51,32 0,4482
43 27 83,53 0,3232
44 15 57,86 0,2592
45 0 31,06 0,0000
46 0 47,11 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
147,7845
144,4262
144,0957
139,8703
130,2189
129,2409
128,1727
126,8146
112,7157
109,1352
108,8740
108,7407
107,9361
101,5014
97,3934
96,3636
96,2759
94,1204
90,5528
86,6588
86,1537
85,3985
84,9092
84,3505
80,1356
80,1245
79,3032
79,2036
78,9690
75,7387
74,3552
61,3770
59,7087
56,6289
56,1502
52,6481
52,4084
31,1448
27,7652
20,0422
19,1191
13,7894
11,0596
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,52
96,28
96,06
93,25
86,81
86,16
85,45
84,54
75,14
72,76
72,58
72,49
71,96
67,67
64,93
64,24
64,18
62,75
60,37
57,77
57,44
56,93
56,61
56,23
53,42
53,42
52,87
52,80
52,65
50,49
49,57
40,92
39,81
37,75
37,43
35,10
34,94
20,76
18,51
13,36
12,75

9,19
7,37
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3828
11146
11218

9604
11547

3404
11131
11566
11132
11127
11314
10874
11575
11573
11275
11334
11565
11568
11479
11574
10549
11279
11537
11554
11427
11569

6992
11576
11465
11234
11570
11120
11567
11318
11425
11572
11251
11466
11490
11489
11481
11475
11151
11533
11551
11278

Name

Siuniakou, Andrei
Karosas, Linas
Grazulis, Andrius
Yakutik, Vitaly
Stramkauskas, Valentas
Kazanskis, Marius
Lauzonis, Tomas
Siniavskis, Vitoldas
Okunev, Igor
Ivanauskas, Marius
Januska, Vigintas
Simutis, Karolis
Mankus, Edvardas
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Prokharchyk, Volha
SULGA, MARIUS
Orlovas, Gediminas
Aleksandrovas, Sergéjus
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Zukovskij, Artiom
LauriSas, Juras
Daujotis, Sarunas
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Stancevicius, Antanas
Girskas, Svajlnas
Sinkevicius, Zydrunas
YU, GE

Incirauskas, Nerijus
Kincinas, Algirdas
Daunoravi€ius, Mantas
Detiukevic, Oleg
Voveraitis, Valdas
Sokolskis, Linas
Baubinas, Ervinas
Kovalskis, Paulius
Baranauskas, Alius
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Damasius, Gintaras
Kuckailis, Ernestas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Liauksminas, Jonas
Krapavickas, Zilvinas
Burneika, Arvydas
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Jarasiunas, Saulius
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 63,52 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11226 Zalpys, Andrius
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 120 40,63 2,9535
2 138 50,71 2,7214
3 130 49,12 2,6466
4 130 49,45 2,6289
5 122 48,03 2,5401
6 130 51,74 2,5126
7 123 51,41 2,3925
8 138 58,07 2,3764
9 142 60,76 2,3371
10 95 44,69 2,1258
11 119 58,93 2,0193
12 118 64,99 1,8157
13 3 62,79 0,0478

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
138,2109
134,4132
133,5162
129,0043
127,6068
121,5107
120,6936
118,6936
107,9618
102,5575
92,2130
2,4265

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,14
89,61
89,01
86,00
85,07
81,01
80,46
79,13
71,97
68,37
61,48

1,62

COMPETITOR

#

11130
11534
11270
11206
11210
11577
10933
11121
11525
11108
11548
11450
11335

Name

Baksa, Giedrius
JanceviCius, Algimantas
Podsivalov, Artiom
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Rimeisis, Dalius
Velicko, Laurius
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Slatvickij, Konstantin
Cimos, Lech
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Beinoras, Augustas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 39 14,27 2,7330
2 45 18,53 2,4285
3 43 17,85 2,4090
4 43 18,48 2,3268
5 41 17,94 2,2854
6 41 19,84 2,0665
7 41 19,98 2,0521
8 41 21,62 1,8964
9 39 22,33 1,7465
10 39 22,49 1,7341
11 35 21,96 1,5938
12 45 29,62 1,5192
13 43 28,36 1,5162
14 35 23,33 1,5002
15 39 26,17 1,4903
16 39 27,27 1,4301
17 37 29,43 1,2572
18 45 37,27 1,2074
19 37 31,09 1,1901
20 41 38,37 1,0685
21 43 41,46 1,0371
22 39 38,47 1,0138
23 39 42,29 0,9222
24 39 42,91 0,9089
25 22 26,00 0,8462
26 39 50,89 0,7664
27 35 46,42 0,7540
28 22 31,36 0,7015
29 22 34,63 0,6353
30 20 36,91 0,5419
31 16 29,76 0,5376
32 39 77,19 0,5052
33 12 36,37 0,3299
34 13 43,22 0,3008
35 9 30,16 0,2984
36 11 37,76 0,2913
37 5 34,72 0,1440
38 1 41,22 0,0243
39 0 64,49 0,0000
40 0 49,44 0,0000
41 0 56,55 0,0000
42 0 36,14 0,0000
43 0 50,46 0,0000
44 0 58,00 0,0000
45 0 51,65 0,0000
46 0 37,75 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
39,9861
39,6645
38,3123
37,6299
34,0262
33,7878
31,2248
28,7573
28,6527
26,2426
25,0149
24,9651
24,7016
24,5376
23,5479
20,7006
19,8804
19,5953
17,5940
17,0770
16,6922
15,1844
14,9650
13,9322
12,6184
12,4147
11,5510
10,4603
8,9219
8,8524
8,3191
5,4326
4,9526
4,9134
4,7966
2,3712
0,3995
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,86
88,14
85,14
83,62
75,61
75,08
69,39
63,91
63,45
58,32
55,59
55,48
54,89
54,53
52,33
46,00
44,18
43,55
39,10
37,95
37,09
33,74
33,26
30,96
28,04
27,59
25,67
23,25
19,83
19,67
18,49
12,07
11,01
10,92
10,66

5,27
0,89
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11551
11547
11127
11334

3828

9604
11275
11218
11132
11465
11131
11466
11278
11146
10549

3404

6992
11575
11576
11573
11475
11120
11251
11490
11234
11151
11226
11568
11481
11574
11427
11537
11279
11489
11566
10874
11479
11314
11570
11572
11569
11554
11567
11318
11425
11565

Name

Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Stramkauskas, Valentas
Ivanauskas, Marius
SULGA, MARIUS
Siuniakou, Andrei
Yakutik, Vitaly
Prokharchyk, Volha
Grazulis, Andrius
Okunev, Igor
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Lauzonis, Tomas
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Jarasiunas, Saulius
Karosas, Linas
LauriSas, Juras
Kazanskis, Marius
Sinkevicius, Zydrunas
Mankus, Edvardas
YU, GE
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Liauksminas, Jonas
Detiukevic, Oleg
Baranauskas, Alius
Damasius, Gintaras
Kincinas, Algirdas
Krapavickas, Zilvinas
Zalpys, Andrius
Aleksandrovas, Sergéjus
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Zukovskij, Artiom
Stancevicius, Antanas
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Kuckailis, Ernestas
Siniavskis, Vitoldas
Simutis, Karolis
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Januska, Vigintas
Daunoravi€ius, Mantas
Kovalskis, Paulius
Girskas, Svajilnas
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Voveraitis, Valdas
Sokolskis, Linas
Baubinas, Ervinas
Orlovas, Gediminas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 75,12 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11533 Burneika, Arvydas

Page 2




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 35 27,91 1,2540
2 39 34,49 1,1308
3 39 39,43 0,9891
4 29 33,33 0,8701
5 31 40,67 0,7622
6 25 40,21 0,6217
7 35 58,02 0,6032
8 14 76,81 0,1823
9 12 68,00 0,1765
10 11 70,78 0,1554
11 0 56,33 0,0000
12 0 41,33 0,0000
13 0 51,94 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
40,5766
35,4930
31,2225
27,3522
22,3105
21,6468
6,5406
6,3325
5,56768
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,17
78,87
69,38
60,78
49,58
48,10
14,53
14,07
12,39

0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11534
10933
11121
11210
11335
11270
11130
11108
11206
11577
11548
11450
11525

Name

JanceviCius, Algimantas
Velicko, Laurius
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Beinoras, Augustas
Podsivalov, Artiom
Baksa, Giedrius
Cimos, Lech
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Rimeisis, Dalius
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Slatvickij, Konstantin

Page 1




OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 99 26,83 3,6899
2 97 27,04 3,56873
3 85 25,64 3,3151
4 99 29,99 3,3011
5 101 31,60 3,1962
6 85 26,75 3,1776
7 84 26,58 3,1603
8 103 32,94 3,1269
9 101 33,18 3,0440
10 95 31,90 2,9781
11 95 32,17 2,9531
12 72 25,91 2,7788
13 91 33,02 2,7559
14 82 33,95 2,4153
15 99 41,06 2,411
16 95 39,73 2,391
17 101 43,08 2,3445
18 97 42,59 2,2775
19 65 30,81 2,1097
20 105 51,55 2,0369
21 58 28,66 2,0237
22 72 35,81 2,0106
23 82 43,14 1,9008
24 64 33,81 1,8929
25 78 41,57 1,8764
26 71 38,41 1,8485
27 64 35,60 1,7978
28 67 38,32 1,7484
29 103 60,21 1,7107
30 68 41,26 1,6481
31 72 43,93 1,6390
32 69 45,01 1,5330
33 48 32,49 1,4774
34 97 67,79 1,4309
35 58 43,68 1,3278
36 49 37,56 1,3046
37 53 42,52 1,2465
38 43 34,57 1,2439
39 61 54,77 1,137
40 44 41,17 1,0687
41 43 42,67 1,0077
42 47 49,39 0,9516
43 43 70,85 0,6069
44 0 35,53 0,0000
45 0 77,55 0,0000
46 0 54,31 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
102,0798
94,3356
93,9363
90,9513
90,4211
89,9289
88,9792
86,6203
84,7438
84,0325
79,0751
78,4222
68,7304
68,6106
68,0424
66,7145
64,8095
60,0339
57,9609
57,5873
57,2141
54,0889
53,8654
53,3936
52,6004
51,1570
49,7535
48,6792
46,8980
46,6387
43,6229
42,0403
40,7175
37,7851
37,1232
35,4697
35,3952
31,6929
30,4121
28,6761
27,0791
17,2704
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,22
89,84
89,46
86,62
86,12
85,65
84,74
82,50
80,71
80,03
75,31
74,69
65,46
65,34
64,80
63,54
61,72
57,18
55,20
54,85
54,49
51,51
51,30
50,85
50,10
48,72
47,38
46,36
44,66
44,42
41,55
40,04
38,78
35,99
35,36
33,78
33,71
30,18
28,96
27,31
25,79
16,45

0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11127

3828
11551
11218
11573

6992
10874
11568
11146
11334
11132
11547

3404
11275
11554
11466
11427
11279
11569
11465
11131
11251
11576

9604
11567
11572
11537
11565
11481
11574
11314
11475
11575
11151
11566
11489
11278
11570
11533
10549
11120
11479
11425
11490
11318
11226

Name

Ivanauskas, Marius
Siuniakou, Andrei
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Grazulis, Andrius
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Sinkevicius, Zydrunas
Simutis, Karolis
Aleksandrovas, Sergéjus
Karosas, Linas
SULGA, MARIUS
Okunev, Igor
Stramkauskas, Valentas
Kazanskis, Marius
Prokharchyk, Volha
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Stancevicius, Antanas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Girskas, Svajunas
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Lauzonis, Tomas
Baranauskas, Alius
YU, GE

Yakutik, Vitaly
Voveraitis, Valdas
Kovalskis, Paulius
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Orlovas, Gediminas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Zukovskij, Artiom
Januska, Vigintas
Liauksminas, Jonas
Mankus, Edvardas
Krapavickas, Zilvinas
Siniavskis, Vitoldas
Kuckailis, Ernestas
Jarasiunas, Saulius
Daunoravicius, Mantas
Burneika, Arvydas
LauriSas, Juras
Detiukevic, Oleg
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Baubinas, Ervinas
Damasius, Gintaras
Sokolskis, Linas
Zalpys, Andrius
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 37,36 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11234 Kincinas, Algirdas

Page 2




STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle |
Printed kovas 26, 2018 at 9:14

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 105 34,20 3,0702
2 87 30,93 2,8128
3 95 34,09 2,7867
4 87 32,46 2,6802
5 87 34,99 2,4864
6 85 39,10 2,1739
7 87 40,45 2,1508
8 93 45,79 2,0310
9 85 50,49 1,6835
10 67 57,26 1,1701
11 26 23,60 1,1017
12 23 41,19 0,5584
13 13 65,83 0,1975

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
96,1979
95,3065
91,6636
85,0357
74,3478
73,5575
69,4606
57,5758
40,0175
37,6780
19,0969

6,7538

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,62
90,77
87,30
80,99
70,81
70,05
66,15
54,83
38,11
35,88
18,19

6,43

COMPETITOR

#

11121
10933
11210
11108
11548
11335
11270
11206
11534
11450
11130
11525
11577

Name

Alisauskas, Rimantas
Velicko, Laurius
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Cimos, Lech
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Beinoras, Augustas
Podsivalov, Artiom
Kazlauskas, Andrius
JanceviCius, Algimantas
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Baksa, Giedrius
Slatvickij, Konstantin
Rimeisis, Dalius
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
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Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 78 22,06 3,5358
2 64 19,97 3,2048
3 74 25,59 2,8918
4 76 27,65 2,7486
5 72 26,40 2,7273
6 70 26,82 2,6100
7 72 27,97 2,5742
8 61 23,99 2,5427
9 66 26,61 2,4803
10 80 32,42 2,4676
11 72 30,05 2,3960
12 74 32,85 2,2527
13 68 30,72 2,2135
14 64 28,95 2,2107
15 65 30,47 2,1332
16 74 37,00 2,0000
17 60 30,36 1,9763
18 76 38,48 1,9751
19 72 37,19 1,9360
20 72 37,29 1,9308
21 63 32,68 1,9278
22 78 41,83 1,8647
23 74 39,72 1,8630
24 68 37,58 1,8095
25 74 41,51 1,7827
26 65 37,22 1,7464
27 47 27,81 1,6900
28 63 37,87 1,6636
29 49 29,87 1,6404
30 47 32,20 1,4596
31 48 33,44 1,4354
32 63 45,21 1,3935
33 43 32,98 1,3038
34 31 23,79 1,3031
35 41 33,10 1,2387
36 46 38,51 1,1945
37 45 39,89 1,1281
38 42 37,83 1,1102
39 44 40,48 1,0870
40 46 45,49 1,0112
41 38 48,08 0,7903
42 20 37,69 0,5306
43 22 42,28 0,5203
44 31 72,97 0,4248
45 17 44,68 0,3805
46 18 55,79 0,3226

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
72,5108
65,4278
62,1898
61,7063
59,0528
58,2426
57,5308
56,1177
55,8313
54,2112
50,9680
50,0828
50,0187
48,2661
45,2513
44,7147
44,6868
43,8033
43,6859
43,6174
42,1898
42,1525
40,9405
40,3348
39,5128
38,2382
37,6397
37,1160
33,0250
32,4770
31,5288
29,4998
29,4828
28,0257
27,0262
25,5240
25,1197
24,5931
22,8793
17,8822
12,0062
11,7730

9,6121

8,6087

7,2999

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,64
81,78
77,74
77,13
73,82
72,80
71,91
70,15
69,79
67,76
63,71
62,60
62,52
60,33
56,56
55,89
55,86
54,75
54,61
54,52
52,74
52,69
51,18
50,42
49,39
47,80
47,05
46,40
41,28
40,60
39,41
36,87
36,85
35,03
33,78
31,91
31,40
30,74
28,60
22,35
15,01
14,72
12,02
10,76

9,12

COMPETITOR

#

11127
11551
11547
11573
11334
10874
11131

3828
11218
11568
11132
11490
11575
11489
11554
11569

9604
11465
11234
11146
11570
11275
11572
11537
11279
11425
11566
11574
10549
11314
11565
11481
11278

6992
11466

3404
11427
11479
11475
11567
11533
11251
11576
11151
11226
11120

Name

Ivanauskas, Marius
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Stramkauskas, Valentas
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
SULGA, MARIUS
Simutis, Karolis
Lauzonis, Tomas
Siuniakou, Andrei
Grazulis, Andrius
Aleksandrovas, Sergéjus
Okunev, Igor
Damasius, Gintaras
Mankus, Edvardas
Kuckailis, Ernestas
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Girskas, Svajunas
Yakutik, Vitaly
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Kincinas, Algirdas
Karosas, Linas
Daunoravicius, Mantas
Prokharchyk, Volha
Kovalskis, Paulius
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Baubinas, Ervinas
Siniavskis, Vitoldas
Zukovskij, Artiom
LauriSas, Juras
Januska, Vigintas
Orlovas, Gediminas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Jarasiunas, Saulius
Sinkevicius, Zydrunas
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Kazanskis, Marius
Stancevicius, Antanas
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Liauksminas, Jonas
Voveraitis, Valdas
Burneika, Arvydas
Baranauskas, Alius
YU, GE

Krapavickas, Zilvinas
Zalpys, Andrius
Detiukevic, Oleg
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Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 58,78 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11318 Sokolskis, Linas
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Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 70 24,41 2,8677
2 74 30,07 2,4609
3 74 37,12 1,9935
4 60 30,68 1,9557
5 70 36,29 1,9289
6 66 35,17 1,8766
7 61 34,13 1,7873
8 47 28,16 1,6690
9 64 43,85 1,4595
10 61 43,47 1,4033
11 29 44,81 0,6472
12 0 37,42 0,0000
13 0 42,16 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
68,6528
55,6139
54,5576
53,8110
52,3518
49,8601
46,5613
40,7165
39,1471
18,0544

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,82
69,52
68,20
67,26
65,44
62,33
58,20
50,90
48,93
22,57

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11130
10933
11577
11548
11210
11270
11121
11108
11525
11534
11206
11335
11450

Name

Baksa, Giedrius
Velicko, Laurius
Rimeisis, Dalius
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Podsivalov, Artiom
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Cimos, Lech
Slatvickij, Konstantin
JanceviCius, Algimantas
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Beinoras, Augustas
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
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Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 47,74 2,0528
2 88 44,93 1,9586
3 92 50,95 1,8057
4 92 57,44 1,6017
5 86 53,80 1,5985
6 76 54,47 1,3953
7 90 65,79 1,3680
8 100 77,60 1,2887
9 94 73,33 1,2819
10 100 81,48 1,2273
11 94 78,36 1,1996
12 84 76,66 1,0957
13 81 77,33 1,0475
14 74 76,01 0,9736
15 88 94,75 0,9288
16 60 66,83 0,8978
17 84 97,25 0,8638
18 86 99,63 0,8632
19 67 77,76 0,8616
20 60 74,99 0,8001
21 7 100,06 0,7695
22 81 111,30 0,7278
23 57 79,80 0,7143
24 71 103,33 0,6871
25 92 133,92 0,6870
26 90 138,70 0,6489
27 68 108,94 0,6242
28 92 153,42 0,5997
29 41 77,33 0,5302
30 59 133,06 0,4434
31 42 103,60 0,4054
32 37 93,11 0,3974
33 44 111,77 0,3937
34 22 57,76 0,3809
35 39 104,40 0,3736
36 37 114,67 0,3227
37 26 83,67 0,3107
38 30 113,90 0,2634
39 2 65,47 0,0305
40 0 124,64 0,0000
41 0 85,96 0,0000
42 0 157,60 0,0000
43 0 82,66 0,0000
44 0 84,94 0,0000
45 0 74,13 0,0000
46 0 77,69 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
95,4119
87,9630
78,0243
77,8704
67,9693
66,6406
62,7761
62,4457
59,7868
58,4373
53,3786
51,0262
47,4261
45,2439
43,7357
42,0771
42,0499
41,9735
38,9766
37,4875
35,4524
34,7959
33,4725
33,4656
31,6098
30,4073
29,2121
25,8281
21,6004
19,7490
19,3581
19,1771
18,5546
18,1979
15,7184
15,1377
12,8308

1,4881
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,41
87,96
78,02
77,87
67,97
66,64
62,78
62,45
59,79
58,44
53,38
51,03
47,43
45,24
43,74
42,08
42,05
41,97
38,98
37,49
35,45
34,80
33,47
33,47
31,61
30,41
29,21
25,83
21,60
19,75
19,36
19,18
18,55
18,20
15,72
15,14
12,83

1,49
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11127

6992
11551
10874
11334

3828
11465
11146

9604
11278
11554
11575
11218
10549
11490
11566
11120
11427
11251
11568
11132
11475
11481
11466
11234
11275
11576
11226
11131
11537
11279
11572
11151
11547
11574

3404
11425
11567
11565
11314
11573
11318
11533
11479
11569
11489

Name

Ivanauskas, Marius
Sinkevicius, Zydrunas
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Simutis, Karolis
SULGA, MARIUS
Siuniakou, Andrei
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Karosas, Linas
Yakutik, Vitaly
Jarasiunas, Saulius
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Mankus, Edvardas
Grazulis, Andrius
LauriSas, Juras
Damasius, Gintaras
Siniavskis, Vitoldas
Detiukevic, Oleg
Stancevicius, Antanas
Baranauskas, Alius
Aleksandrovas, Sergéjus
Okuney, Igor
Liauksminas, Jonas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Kincinas, Algirdas
Prokharchyk, Volha
YU, GE

Zalpys, Andrius
Lauzonis, Tomas
Rolandas, Narkauskas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Kovalskis, Paulius
Krapavickas, Zilvinas
Stramkauskas, Valentas
Zukovskij, Artiom
Kazanskis, Marius
Baubinas, Ervinas
Voveraitis, Valdas
Orlovas, Gediminas
Januska, Vigintas
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Sokolskis, Linas
Burneika, Arvydas
Matijevicius, Irmantas
Girskas, Svajilinas
Kuckailis, Ernestas
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Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 0 107,30 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11570 Daunoravicius, Mantas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results
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Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 92 57,14 1,6101
2 75 87,66 0,8556
3 58 73,16 0,7928
4 75 96,13 0,7802
5 74 107,05 0,6913
6 96 142,00 0,6761
7 33 91,81 0,3594
8 38 111,31 0,3414
9 25 104,38 0,2395
10 43 181,95 0,2363
11 6 122,00 0,0492
12 0 103,23 0,0000
13 0 93,68 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
53,1389
49,2387
48,4568
42,9336
41,9890
22,3242
21,2032
14,8756
14,6781

3,0545
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
53,14
49,24
48,46
42,93
41,99
22,32
21,20
14,88
14,68

3,05
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10933
11534
11335
11108
11210
11121
11270
11548
11206
11130
11577
11450
11525

Name

Velicko, Laurius
JanceviCius, Algimantas
Beinoras, Augustas
Cimos, Lech
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Podsivalov, Artiom
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Baksa, Giedrius
Rimeisis, Dalius
Lenciauskas, Vaidotas
Slatvickij, Konstantin
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